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Player Cumulative Statistics

RUSHING

Name

Zach Welch
Jess Powell
Bradley Rinehart
Tim Pirrone

Tim Schumacher
Frankie Meighan
Max Edelmann
lan Grife
Weston Barrett
Cameron Post
Mitch Sgrignoli
Cody Martin
Skylar Weddle
Jack Panther

Jason Wiles

PASSING

Name

Tim Pirrone

lan Grife

Bradley Rinehart
Tim Schumacher
Zach Welch

Jack Panther

RECEIVING

13

14

10

13

14

Att
259
141
46
103
27
15
11
17

10

Cmp

59

Att

106

14

Yds

2359

971

343

248

225

55

33

31

28

26

15

14

Yds

788

76

47

19

16
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TD

14

Avg
9.1
6.9
7.5
2.4
8.3
3.7
3.0
1.8
2.8
6.5
15.0
4.7
7.0

1.0

Int

Lng
83
64
31
20
65
13
13
14
13
22

15

Lng
35
28
47
19

16

YPG

56

12

11

Email

TD

30

15

Pct

55.7 %

42.9 %

25.0 %

50.0 %

16.7 %

0.0 %

YPG

181.5

69.4

34.3

19.1

32.1

9.2

5.5

4.4

9.3

13.0

15.0

7.0

7.0

1.0

QBR
156.0
97.7
206.2
29.8
39.1

0.0
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Name

Bradley Rinehart
Mitch Sgrignoli
Zach Welch
Jess Powell
Jack Panther
Matt Lloyd

Sean Wenner
Cody Martin
Tommy Burns

Ricky Leonard

TOTAL OFFENSE
Name

Zach Welch

Tim Pirrone
Jess Powell
Bradley Rinehart
Tim Schumacher
lan Grife

Frankie Meighan
Max Edelmann
Weston Barrett
Cameron Post
Mitch Sgrignoli
Cody Martin
Skylar Weddle
Jack Panther
Tommy Burns
Sean Wenner

Ricky Leonard

12

13

14

14

14

Rec
18

14

Plays
265
209
141
50

29

31

15

11

10

Yds

243

188

136

129

127

45

34

28

Rush

259

103

141

46

27

17

15

11

10
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Avg
5.0
5.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
14.0
2.0

0.0

Pass

106

Lng
28
47
35
31
27
31
14

14

Total

2375

1036

971

390

244

107

55

33

28

26

15

14

TD

YPG

20.3

20.9

27.2

18.4

31.8

9.0

4.9

14.0

5.3

0.0

YPG

182.7

74.0

69.4

27.9

30.5

9.2

5.5

9.3

13.0

1.7

3.5

7.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Matt Lloyd 5 0 0 0 0 0.0

Jason Wiles 1 3 3 0 -2 -2.0

KICKING

Name FGM-A XPM-A

Zach Welch 7-12 51-58

Jack Panther 0-0 8-8

Nick Welch 0-0 4-4

PUNTING

Name Num Yds Avg Lng 120 Blk

Ben Panther 17 544 32.0 57 4 0

Jack Panther 9 336 37.3 49 3 0

Ricky Leonard 2 78 39.0 51 1 0

KICK RETURNS

Name Num Yds Avg Lng TD

Zach Welch 5 186 37.2 88 1

Cody Martin 7 168 24.0 73 0

Tim Schumacher 3 61 20.3 21 0

Bradley Rinehart 2 60 30.0 39 0

Jacob Bolton 2 42 21.0 27 0

Mitch Sgrignoli 3 31 10.3 13 0

Weston Barrett 1 24 24.0 24 0

Jason Wiles 3 22 7.3 13 0

Frankie Meighan 1 6 6.0 6 0

lan Grife 1 0 0.0 0 0
5 0 0.0 0 0

PUNT RETURNS

Name Num Yds Avg Lng TD

Bradley Rinehart 10 166 16.6 26 0
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Mitch Sgrignoli 16 127 7.9 21 0
Cody Martin 1 13 13.0 13 0
Jacob Bolton 1 0 0.0 0 0

8 0 0.0 0 0
Tim Schumacher 1 -34 -34.0 0 0
ALL PURPOSE YARDS
Name G Rush Rec KR PR Int Total YPG
Bradley Rinehart 13 343 243 60 166 0 812 62.5
Mitch Sgrignoli 11 15 190 31 127 0 363 33.0
Cody Martin 7 14 28 168 13 0 223 31.9
Zach Welch 13 2359 136 186 0 0 2681 206.2
Jess Powell 14 971 129 0 0 0 1100 78.6
Jack Panther 3 1 127 0 0 0 128 42.7
Tim Pirrone 12 250 0 0 0 0 250 20.8
lan Grife 4 37 0 0 0 0 37 9.3
Jason Wiles 3 0 0 22 0 0 22 7.3
Tommy Burns 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 16.0
Weston Barrett 3 28 0 24 0 0 52 17.3
Tim Schumacher 9 225 0 61 0 0 286 31.8
Jacob Bolton 2 0 0 42 0 0 42 21.0
Skylar Weddle 1 7 0 0 0 0 7 7.0
Sean Wenner 4 0 34 0 0 0 34 8.5
Cameron Post 2 26 0 0 0 0 26 13.0
Frankie Meighan 6 55 0 6 0 0 61 10.2
Matt Lloyd 2 0 45 0 0 0 45 22.5
Max Edelmann 5 33 0 0 0 0 33 6.6
SCORING
Name TD FG Kick PAT Pts
Zach Welch 33 7 51 226
Jess Powell 18 0 0 108

4of 7 12/2/12 2:30 AM



Player Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter

5o0f7

Tim Pirrone
Bradley Rinehart
Tim Schumacher
Mitch Sgrignoli
Sean Wenner
Jack Panther
Tommy Burns
Cody Martin

Nick Welch

DEFENSE

Name

Sean Wenner
Frankie Meighan
Ricky Leonard
Bradley Rinehart
Cody Martin
Justin Falcinelli
Zach Welch
David Buchanan
Jacob Bolton
Blake Lincoln
Weston Barrett
Jason Wiles
Hank Smith
Matt Lloyd

Jack Panther
Mitch Sgrignoli
Tim Schumacher
Brandon Shaffer

Parker Johnson

10

Total Tackles

72

57

43

38

34.5

33

24.5

24.5

23.5

22

20

19

16

16

15.5

14.5

13.5

13

11

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/ ...

Solo

54

39

31

32

29

24

18

16

19

18

14

13

12

12

10

13

10

Assist

36

36

24

12

11

18

13

17

12

12

60

36

24

12

12

Sack

2.5

1.5

TFL

6.5

10

18.5

1.5

8.5

3.5

1.5
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Luke Headley 11 6 10 2 25
Austin Vershel 8 6 4 0 0
Paul Aniugo 7.5 6 3 0 0
lan Grife 6.5 5 3 0 1
Anthony Portuesi 6 5 2 0.5 0
Jonathan Portuesi 4.5 3 3 0 0
Ben Panther 2.5 2 1 0 0
Logan Casey 2.5 1 3 0 0
25 2 1 0 0
Andre Avellan 2 2 0 0 1
Max Edelmann 2 2 0 0 0
Justin Stonestreet 1.5 1 1 0 0
Ryan Crompton 15 1 1 1 15
Michael Madden 1 1 0 0 0
Ben Williams 1 1 0 0 0
Cameron Post 1 1 0 0 0
Brian Rose 1 1 0 0 0
Jess Powell 0.5 0 1 0 0
Tommy Burns 0.5 0 1 0 0
Nick Welch 0.5 0 1 0 0
INTERCEPTIONS
Name Num
Jack Panther 2
Cody Martin 2
Sean Wenner 2
Zach Welch 1
Jacob Bolton 1
Bradley Rinehart 1
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